www.sullinscorp.com  |  760-744-0125  |  toll-free 888-774-3100  |  fax 760-744-6081  |  info@sullinscorp.com36
Sullins Edgecards
Su
lli
ns
 E
dg
ec

31/62 3.000 76.20 3.200 81.28 3.356 85.24 59/118 5.800 147.32 6.000 152.40 6.156 156.36
32/64 3.100 78.74 3.300 83.82 3.456 87.78 60/120 5.900 149.86 6.100 154.94 6.256 158.90
PART NUMBER CODING
.100” [2.54mm] Contact Centers, .550” or .610” Profile
Press Fit
 E    C     C    43    D    JB    N   - Sxxx
E   =   PBT/Phosphor Bronze
C   =   .100” [2.54mm]
MATERIALS (Insulator/Contact)
CONTACT CENTERS
NUMBER OF CONTACT POSITIONS
READOUT
TERMINATION TYPE
MOUNTING STYLE
MODIFICATIONS (Consult Factory)
D  =  Dual
H  =  Half Loaded
OMIT FOR STANDARD
Special Number assigned for specials such as:
   - Scoops (-S1136)
   - Other Card Slot Depths
   - Slim Line Body (.315” [8.00mm])
Standoffs Row Spacing Tail Length
JB = No .200” [5.08mm] .190” [4.83mm]
JC = No .200” [5.08mm] .625” [15.88mm]
JW = Yes .200” [5.08mm] .190” [4.83mm]
JX = Yes .200” [5.08mm] .565” [14.35mm]
JF = No .100” [2.54mm] .190” [4.83mm]
JG = No .100” [2.54mm] .625” [15.88mm]
JY = Yes .100” [2.54mm] .190” [4.83mm]
JZ = Yes .100” [2.54mm] .565” [14.35mm]
N = No Mounting
B = Open Card Slot
All platings are Lead Free and have .000050” Nickel underplate
Contact Surface Termination
C = .000030” Gold .000100” Pure Tin, Matte
See Chart Below
CONTACT FINISH - RoHS Compliant